Kennzahl

1.40.30

1.40.31

1.40.42

1.40.43

1.40.40

1.40.41

1.40.10

1.40.11

1.40.50

1.40.51

1.40.60

1.40.61

1.40.70

Limitliste zur Landesmeisterschaft

Wettbewerb

KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr
KK - Sportgewehr

KK - Sportgewehr

2008

Klasse

Jugend, m
Jugend, w
Junioren B, m
Junioren B, w
Junioren A, m
Junioren A, w
Schitzen
Damen
Altersklasse
Damen - Alt.
Senioren |
Senioren, w

Senioren Il

Limit, M. Limit, E
1484 492
480
513
457
1530 513
1547 500
1479 500
1563 493
1523 477
1513 459
466
459
454



